Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/08/16
CM2084-T JASPER
2’x4’ Tunable
W = Width L = Length RD = Recessed Depth
DIMENSIONS
L 47-3/4” (1213 mm)
W 23-3/4” (603 mm)

Reported Lifetime per IES TM-21
See last page for
finish order codes
VOLTAGE 2 (Select one)
  MVOLT   120-277V, 50/60 Hz
  347V   50/60 Hz (Not available with IEM option)
Fill in shaded boxes using information listed below
Page 3VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/08/16
CM2084-T JASPER (cont.)
2’x4’ Tunable
• Custom colors
 SUGGESTED VARIATION
See Visalighting.com/Products/Jasper for more information
JASPER PRODUCT FAMILY
• CM2082-W – 2’x2’ White
• CM2082-T – 2’x2’ Tunable
• CM2084-W – 2’x4’ Tunable
• CM2084-T – 2’x4’ Tunable
• CM2094 – 2’x4’ Overbed